
JackJackJackJack    XuXuXuXu    MistMistMistMist    NetsNetsNetsNets
Sp

ec
ia

lly
Sp

ec
ia

lly
Sp

ec
ia

lly
Sp

ec
ia

lly
    D

es
ig

ne
d

D
es

ig
ne

d
D

es
ig

ne
d

D
es

ig
ne

d    
fo

r
fo

r
fo

r
fo

r    B
ir

d
Bi

rd
Bi

rd
Bi

rd
    R

in
gi

ng
R

in
gi

ng
R

in
gi

ng
R

in
gi

ng

                                                        TopTopTopTop    qualityqualityqualityquality    withwithwithwith    muchmuchmuchmuch    lowerlowerlowerlower    pricepricepriceprice
                                                                                                                                                                                    CatalogueCatalogueCatalogueCatalogue    validvalidvalidvalid    fromfromfromfrom    JanuaryJanuaryJanuaryJanuary    2011201120112011



JackJackJackJack    XuXuXuXu    MistMistMistMist    NetsNetsNetsNets

ADVANTAGES:ADVANTAGES:ADVANTAGES:ADVANTAGES:                                                                                                                                          
• The quality and efficiency of our nets are result from more than 20 years of experience.                                                   
•All our nets are made from the highest quality nylon and polyester netting.                                                                   
• All our nets are black,except the Beige nylon nets, UV protected; the material and colours 
are durable and longlasting.                                                                                                           
• The special knots used in our nets help to prevent the loops and shelf strings from moving.                                                                                                                                
• The construction with positioning strings prevent wind shift of the netting.                                                                                                                                                                       
• All our nets are well tethered.                   

LOOPS:LOOPS:LOOPS:LOOPS:
• Top loops are colour-coded  to make fast setting easier.
• New loops are designed to be used especially with Mist Net Poles.       
MAINMAINMAINMAIN    FEATURES:FEATURES:FEATURES:FEATURES:                                                                                                                                              
• Net dimensions: length without loops and stretched to a standard tension, height and 
number of shelves are shown in the table.                                                                                                                                                      
• The thickness, visibility and strength of the nets is indicated by the denier (a unit of weight 
for fibres) and the number of fibres used in the netting. So 90denier/2-ply netting is lighter 
and thinner than 110d/2-ply netting, and 210d/3-ply is thinner than 600d/3-ply netting.                                                                                                                            
• Mesh size is measured by one side of the squared mesh - "16 mm"refers to a "16x16 mm 
mesh".                                                                                                                                                                                      
• Nets of up to three shelves are tethered on a single shelf strand to prevent windbunching 
the netting. Nets with four or five shelves feature three tethered strands.                                  

HOWHOWHOWHOW    TOTOTOTO    CHOOSECHOOSECHOOSECHOOSE    MISTMISTMISTMIST    NETSNETSNETSNETS
First consider:
• what animals you intend to catch; bats or birds:
Sample groups used in the tables
A - small passerines
B - medium passerines
C - waders, small ducks, small & medium terns
D - small owls & raptors, medium & big waders
E - owls, medium raptors, medium & big ducks                                                                  F - 
big raptors, geese, cormorants
• size, strength and behaviour of the animals you are targeting;
• features of the habitat where you plan to use the nets:
- open or dense vegetation,
- height of vegetation,
- light conditions.Then select the features of the net:
• most effective type of material and the thickness of the yarn;
• size of the mesh;
• number of shelves and height of the net;
• length of the net.                                                                                                                       



JackJackJackJack    XuXuXuXu    MistMistMistMist    NetsNetsNetsNets

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
TOTOTOTO    PREVENTPREVENTPREVENTPREVENT    ILLEGALILLEGALILLEGALILLEGAL    HUNTING:HUNTING:HUNTING:HUNTING:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
With Jack Xu Mist Nets, we require our customers to send a copy of their ringing licece or a 
reccomendation from a seientific institution befor we process orders

ORDERS:ORDERS:ORDERS:ORDERS:    
• Visit our e-shop (has not finished yet) or order e-mail to us (jackxumistnets@hotmail.com) 
with the catalogue code and quantities of the items you need.
• Please do not make any prepayment before getting our pro forma invoice.
• Prices do not include VAT or any taxes due in your country.
• We accept payment by bank transfer. As for small orders, paypal payment is ok.
• We usually send goods abroad by FedEx or Hongkong Air Mail parcel , which costs about 
$25 for parcels up to 1kg.                                                                                                             

WEWEWEWE    AREAREAREARE    REPRESENTEDREPRESENTEDREPRESENTEDREPRESENTED    IN:IN:IN:IN:
United Kingdom, Canada                                

SpeciallySpeciallySpeciallySpecially    DesignedDesignedDesignedDesigned    forforforfor    BirdBirdBirdBird    RingingRingingRingingRinging



SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    900P900P900P900P    (90d/2(90d/2(90d/2(90d/2----plyplyplyply    polyester)polyester)polyester)polyester)    These nets are recommended for catching small birds 
and bats. They are barely visible and can be used in any habitat, including open areas. The 
polyester fibre is UV resistant and does not absorb moisture. In the morning or after rain just 
shake the net to remove droplets.

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Polyester

916/3-5P

16x16  

3

3

5

20.8

A,Bats

916/6-5P 6 24.9

916/9-5P 9 28.7

916/12-5P 12 29.8

916/15-5P 15 32.3

916/18-5P 18 34.1

916/25-5P 25 38.7

916/3-2P

1

3

2

18.9

916/6-2P 6 23

916/9-2P 9 26.8

916/12-2P 12 27.9

916/15-2P 15 30.4

916/18-2P 18 32.2

916/25-2P 25 36.8

916/3-1P

0.85

3

1

17.8

916/6-1P 6 22.1

916/9-1P 9 25.7

916/12-1P 12 26.8

916/15-1P 15 29.5

916/18-1P 18 31.3

916/25-1P 25 35.7



SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    110(110d/2110(110d/2110(110d/2110(110d/2----plyplyplyply    nylon)nylon)nylon)nylon) These nets are strong and durable, but still thin and very 
effective. They remain as strong and as black as new after 500 days of continuous exposure 
in the field. These nets are ideal for long-term work, are very safe for birds and are easy to 
use. They are suitable for catching small and medium-sized birds. This series can be used in 
any habitat, but we recommend that they be set in front of trees or bushes to decrease 
visibility and to increase their effectiveness.

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

1116/3-5N

16x16  

3

3

5

20.3

A,Bats

1116/6-5N 6 24.4

1116/9-5N 9 28.2

1116/12-5N 12 29.3

1116/15-5N 15 31.8

1116/18-5N 18 33.6

1116/25-5N 25 38.2

1116/3-2N

1

3

2

18.4

1116/6-2N 6 22.5

1116/9-2N 9 26.3

1116/12-2N 12 27.4

1116/15-2N 15 29.9

1116/18-2N 18 31.7

1116/25-2N 25 36.3

1116/3-1N

0.85

3

1

17.3

1116/6-1N 6 21.4

1116/9-1N 9 25.4

1116/12-1N 12 26.5

1116/15-1N 15 28.8

1116/18-1N 18 30.8

1116/25-1N 25 35.2



MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

1119/3-5N

19x19  

4

3

5

20.2

B,C

1119/6-5N 6 24.3

1119/9-5N 9 28.1

1119/12-5N 12 29.2

1119/15-5N 15 31.7

1119/18-5N 18 33.5

1119/25-5N 25 38.1

1119/3-4N

3

3

4

20

1119/6-4N 6 24.1

1119/9-4N 9 27.9

1119/12-4N 12 29

1119/15-4N 15 31.5

1119/18-4N 18 33.3

1119/25-4N 25 37.9

1119/3-2N

1.2

3

2

18.3

1119/6-2N 6 22.4

1119/9-2N 9 26.2

1119/12-2N 12 27.3

1119/15-2N 15 29.8

1119/18-2N 18 31.6

1119/25-2N 25 36.2

1119/3-1N

0.9

3

1

17.2

1119/6-1N 6 21.2

1119/9-1N 9 25.2

1119/12-1N 12 26.3

1119/15-1N 15 28.6

1119/18-1N 18 30.6

1119/25-1N 25 35



MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

1130/3-4N

30x30  

3

3

4

26.9

D

1130/6-4N 6 28.7

1130/9-4N 9 29.7

1130/12-4N 12 31.6

1130/15-4N 15 32.7

1130/18-4N 18 33.2

1130/25-4N 25 36.3

1130/3-2N

1.6

3

2

23.9

1130/6-2N 6 27.8

1130/9-2N 9 28.7

1130/12-2N 12 30.6

1130/15-2N 15 31.6

1130/18-2N 18 32.1

1130/25-2N 25 35.2

1130/3-1N

1

3

1

22.2

1130/6-1N 6 26.6

1130/9-1N 9 27.3

1130/12-1N 12 29.3

1130/15-1N 15 30.6

1130/18-1N 18 31.5

1130/25-1N 25 34.1



SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    210210210210 (210d/3-ply black nylon)Very strong and durable nets for catching relatively big 
birds. Recommended for use in shadow where the nets are less visible. 

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

2130/3-4N

30x30  

3.2

3

4

27.9

D

2130/6-4N 6 30.7

2130/9-4N 9 31.7

2130/12-4N 12 33.6

2130/15-4N 15 34.7

2130/18-4N 18 35.2

2130/25-4N 25 38.3

2130/3-2N

1.6

3

2

24.9

2130/6-2N 6 28.8

2130/9-2N 9 29.7

2130/12-2N 12 31.6

2130/15-2N 15 32.6

2130/18-2N 18 33.1

2130/25-2N 25 36.2

2130/3-1N

1

3

1

23.2

2130/6-1N 6 27.6

2130/9-1N 9 28.3

2130/12-1N 12 30.3

2130/15-1N 15 31.6

2130/18-1N 18 32.5

2130/25-1N 25 35.1



MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

2145/3-4N

45x45 

3.2

3

4

26.1

D,E

2145/6-4N 6 28.9

2145/9-4N 9 29.9

2145/12-4N 12 31.8

2145/15-4N 15 32.9

2145/18-4N 18 33.4

2145/25-4N 25 36.5

2145/3-2N

1.6

3

2

23.9

2145/6-2N 6 26.8

2145/9-2N 9 27.6

2145/12-2N 12 29.8

2145/15-2N 15 30.8

2145/18-2N 18 31.6

2145/25-2N 25 34.3

2145/3-1N

1

3

1

23.6

2145/6-1N 6 25.6

2145/9-1N 9 26.5

2145/12-1N 12 28.8

2145/15-1N 15 29.7

2145/18-1N 18 30.4

2145/25-1N 25 33.5



SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    600600600600 (600d/3-ply black nylon)Very strong and durable nets for catching big birds such 
as raptors、hawks、ducks.

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price$Price$Price$Price$ UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Black Nylon

6063/3-4N

63.5x63.5

3.2

3

4

30.4

  E,F

6063/6-4N 6 31.4

6063/9-4N 9 32.8

6063/12-4N 12 33.3

6063/15-4N 15 34.5

6063/18-4N 18 34.7

6063/25-4N 25 37.8

6063/3-2N

1.6

3

2

24.1

6063/6-2N 6 28.2

6063/9-2N 9 29.3

6063/12-2N 12 31.4

6063/15-2N 15 32.2

6063/18-2N 18 32.8

6063/25-2N 25 36.6

6063/3-1N

1

3

1

21.9

6063/6-1N 6 27.3

6063/9-1N 9 27.6

6063/12-1N 12 30

6063/15-1N 15 31.2

6063/18-1N 18 32.1

6063/30-1N 30 34.6



SeriesB;SeriesB;SeriesB;SeriesB;    Beige nylon,beige colour designed for catching big birds like raptors in snow,also 
good for common using as 600d black nylon.Beige nylon is the strongest material so it has 
the top quality

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Beige Nylon

B65/3-4

65x65

3

3

4

28.1

 E,F

B65/6-4 6 33.6
B65/9-4 9 34.7
B65/12-4 12 36.8
B65/15-4 15 38.7
B65/18-4 18 39.9
B65/25-4 25 42.6
B65/3-2

1.6

3

2

22.1
B65/6-2 6 31.1
B65/9-2 9 32.8
B65/12-2 12 34.8
B65/15-2 15 36.5
B65/18-2 18 37.6
B65/25-2 30 40.8
B65/3-1

0.9

3

1

19.9
B65/6-1 6 30.1
B65/9-1 9 31.6
B65/12-1 12 33.7
B65/15-1 15 35.5
B65/18-1 18 36.3
B65/25-1 30 39.2

SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    M;M;M;M; Nylon. Nearly invisible, ultra-thin (0.08 mm) monofilament netting. 

MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh                    
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)

HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)

LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price$Price$Price$Price$ UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor

Monofilament

M40/20-4

40x40

3 20 4 21.2

  D,E
M40/20-4H 4 20 4 22.2

M40/20-5 5 20 5 23.8
M40/20-6 6 30 6 25.8

M19/30-4
19x19  

4 30 4 23.3
  B,C

M19/7-4 3 7 4 18.9

Warning:Warning:Warning:Warning:    Series M: are recommended only for advanced users and in places with a low 
concentration of bats. They are so effective that it is difficult to remove large catches 
quickly



JackJackJackJack    XuXuXuXu    MistMistMistMist    NetsNetsNetsNets

OurOurOurOur    BankBankBankBank    AccountAccountAccountAccount    Details:Details:Details:Details:
Our remittance routine route:
BANK OF CHINA BINZHOU WUDI SUB-BRANCH
ADDRESS: NO.17 YUANQIANJIE, BINZHOU, SHANDONG, CHINA.
NAME: XU JING SEN
ACCOUNT NO: 6013826005001346251
SWIFT NO: BKCHCNBJ500
PURPOSE: FOR THE SAMPLES CHARGE                                                                                                                                                                                                            

PaypalPaypalPaypalPaypal    Account:Account:Account:Account:
qdbdwqn@hotmail.com


