

Top quality with much lower price

Catalogue valid from January 2011

ADVANTAGES:

- The quality and efficiency of our nets are result from more than 20 years of experience.
- •All our nets are made from the highest quality nylon and polyester netting.
- All our nets are black, except the Beige nylon nets, UV protected; the material and colours are durable and longlasting.
- The special knots used in our nets help to prevent the loops and shelf strings from moving.
- The construction with positioning strings prevent wind shift of the netting.
- All our nets are well tethered

LOOPS:

- Top loops are colour-coded to make fast setting easier.
- New loops are designed to be used especially with Mist Net Poles.

MAIN FEATURES:

- Net dimensions: length without loops and stretched to a standard tension, height and number of shelves are shown in the table.
- The thickness, visibility and strength of the nets is indicated by the denier (a unit of weight for fibres) and the number of fibres used in the netting. So 90denier/2-ply netting is lighter and thinner than 110d/2-ply netting, and 210d/3-ply is thinner than 600d/3-ply netting.
- Mesh size is measured by one side of the squared mesh "16 mm"refers to a "16x16 mm mesh".
- Nets of up to three shelves are tethered on a single shelf strand to prevent windbunching the netting. Nets with four or five shelves feature three tethered strands.

HOW TO CHOOSE MIST NETS

First consider:

• what animals you intend to catch; bats or birds:

Sample groups used in the tables

A - small passerines

B - medium passerines

C - waders, small ducks, small & medium terns

D - small owls & raptors, medium & big waders

E - owls, medium raptors, medium & big ducks

big raptors, geese, cormorants

- size, strength and behaviour of the animals you are targeting;
- features of the habitat where you plan to use the nets:
- open or dense vegetation,
- height of vegetation,
- light conditions. Then select the features of the net:
- most effective type of material and the thickness of the yarn;
- size of the mesh;
- number of shelves and height of the net;
- length of the net.



F -

TO PREVENT ILLEGAL HUNTING:

With Jack Xu Mist Nets, we require our customers to send a copy of their ringing licece or a reccomendation from a seientific institution befor we process orders

ORDERS:

- Visit our e-shop (has not finished yet) or order e-mail to us (jackxumistnets@hotmail.com) with the catalogue code and quantities of the items you need.
- Please do not make any prepayment before getting our pro forma invoice.
- Prices do not include VAT or any taxes due in your country.
- We accept payment by bank transfer. As for small orders, paypal payment is ok.
- We usually send goods abroad by FedEx or Hongkong Air Mail parcel, which costs about \$25 for parcels up to 1kg.

WE ARE REPRESENTED IN:

United Kingdom, Canada

Specially Designed for Bird Ringing



Series 900P (90d/2-ply polyester) These nets are recommended for catching small birds and bats. They are barely visible and can be used in any habitat, including open areas. The polyester fibre is UV resistant and does not absorb moisture. In the morning or after rain just shake the net to remove droplets.

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	916/3-5P			3		20.8	
	916/6-5P			6		24.9	
	916/9-5P			9		28.7	
	916/12-5P		3	12	5	29.8	
	916/15-5P			15		32.3	
	916/18-5P			18		34.1	
	916/25-5P			25		38.7	
	916/3-2P			3		18.9	
	916/6-2P	16x16	1	6	2	23	A, Bats
	916/9-2P			9		26.8	
Polyester	916/12-2P			12		27.9	
	916/15-2P			15		30.4	
	916/18-2P			18		32.2	
	916/25-2P			25		36.8	
	916/3-1P			3		17.8	
	916/6-1P			6		22.1	
	916/9-1P			9		25.7	
	916/12-1P		0.85	12	1	26.8	
	916/15-1P			15		29.5	
	916/18-1P			18		31.3	
	916/25-1P			25		35.7	

Series 110(110d/2-ply nylon) These nets are strong and durable, but still thin and very effective. They remain as strong and as black as new after 500 days of continuous exposure in the field. These nets are ideal for long-term work, are very safe for birds and are easy to use. They are suitable for catching small and medium-sized birds. This series can be used in any habitat, but we recommend that they be set in front of trees or bushes to decrease visibility and to increase their effectiveness.

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	1116/3-5N			3		20.3	
	1116/6-5N			6		24.4	
	1116/9-5N			9		28.2	
	1116/12-5N		3	12	5	29.3	
	1116/15-5N			15		31.8	
	1116/18-5N			18		33.6	
	1116/25-5N			25		38.2	
	1116/3-2N		1	3		18.4	A, Bats
	1116/6-2N	16x16		6		22.5	
	1116/9-2N			9		26.3	
Black Nylon	1116/12-2N			12		27.4	
	1116/15-2N			15		29.9	
	1116/18-2N			18		31.7	
	1116/25-2N			25		36.3	
	1116/3-1N			3		17.3	
	1116/6-1N			6		21.4	
	1116/9-1N			9		25.4	
	1116/12-1N		0.85	12		26.5	
	1116/15-1N			15		28.8	
	1116/18-1N			18		30.8	
	1116/25-1N			25		35.2	

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	1119/3-5N			3		20.2	
	1119/6-5N			6		24.3	
	1119/9-5N			9		28.1	
	1119/12-5N		4	12	5	29.2	
	1119/15-5N			15		31.7	
	1119/18-5N			18		33.5	
	1119/25-5N			25		38.1	
	1119/3-4N			3		20	
	1119/6-4N			6		24.1	
	1119/9-4N			9		27.9	В, С
	1119/12-4N	19x19	3	12		29	
	1119/15-4N			15		31.5	
	1119/18-4N			18		33.3	
Black Nylon	1119/25-4N			25		37.9	
	1119/3-2N		3 6 9		18.3	2, 0	
	1119/6-2N			6		22.4	
	1119/9-2N			9		26.2	
	1119/12-2N		1.2	12	2	27.3	
	1119/15-2N			15		29.8	
	1119/18-2N			18		31.6	
	1119/25-2N			25		36.2	
	1119/3-1N			3		17.2	
	1119/6-1N			6		21.2	
	1119/9-1N			9		25.2	
	1119/12-1N		0.9	12	1	26.3	
	1119/15-1N			15		28.6	
	1119/18-1N			18		30.6	
	1119/25-1N			25		35	

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	1130/3-4N			3		26.9	
	1130/6-4N			6		28.7	
	1130/9-4N			9		29.7	
	1130/12-4N		3	12	4	31.6	
	1130/15-4N			15		32.7	
	1130/18-4N			18		33.2	
	1130/25-4N			25		36.3	
	1130/3-2N		1.6	3		23.9	
	1130/6-2N	30x30		6	2	27.8	
	1130/9-2N			9		28.7	
Black Nylon	1130/12-2N			12		30.6	D
	1130/15-2N			15		31.6	
	1130/18-2N			18		32.1	
	1130/25-2N			25		35.2	
	1130/3-1N			3		22.2	
	1130/6-1N			6		26.6	
	1130/9-1N			9		27.3	
	1130/12-1N		1	12		29.3	
	1130/15-1N			15		30.6	
	1130/18-1N			18		31.5	
	1130/25-1N			25		34.1	

Series 210 (210d/3-ply black nylon) Very strong and durable nets for catching relatively big birds. Recommended for use in shadow where the nets are less visible.

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	2130/3-4N			3		27.9	
	2130/6-4N			6		30.7	
	2130/9-4N			9		31.7	
	2130/12-4N		3.2	12	4	33.6	
	2130/15-4N			15		34.7	
	2130/18-4N			18		35.2	
	2130/25-4N			25		38.3	
	2130/3-2N		1.6	3		24.9	
	2130/6-2N	30x30		6	2	28.8	
	2130/9-2N			9		29.7	
Black Nylon	2130/12-2N			12		31.6	D
	2130/15-2N			15		32.6	
	2130/18-2N			18		33.1	
	2130/25-2N			25		36.2	
	2130/3-1N			3		23.2	
	2130/6-1N			6		27.6	
	2130/9-1N			9		28.3	
	2130/12-1N		1	12		30.3	
	2130/15-1N			15		31.6	
	2130/18-1N			18		32.5	
	2130/25-1N			25		35.1	

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	2145/3-4N			3		26.1	
	2145/6-4N			6		28.9	
	2145/9-4N			9		29.9	
	2145/12-4N		3.2	12	4	31.8	
	2145/15-4N			15		32.9	
	2145/18-4N			18		33.4	
	2145/25-4N			25		36.5	
	2145/3-2N			3		23.9	
	2145/6-2N	45x45	1.6	6	2	26.8	
	2145/9-2N			9		27.6	
Black Nylon	2145/12-2N			12		29.8	,
	2145/15-2N			15		30.8	
	2145/18-2N			18		31.6	
	2145/25-2N			25		34.3	
	2145/3-1N			3		23.6	
	2145/6-1N			6		25.6	
	2145/9-1N			9		26.5	
	2145/12-1N		1	12		28.8	
	2145/15-1N			15		29.7	
	2145/18-1N			18		30.4	
	2145/25-1N			25		33.5	

Series 600 (600d/3-ply black nylon) Very strong and durable nets for catching big birds such as raptors, hawks, ducks.

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price\$	Used for
	6063/3-4N			3		30.4	
	6063/6-4N			6		31.4	
	6063/9-4N			9		32.8	
	6063/12-4N		3.2	12	4	33.3	
	6063/15-4N			15		34.5	
	6063/18-4N			18		34.7	
	6063/25-4N			25		37.8	
	6063/3-2N		1.6	3		24.1	
	6063/6-2N	63.5x63.5		6	2	28.2	
	6063/9-2N			9		29.3	
Black Nylon	6063/12-2N			12		31.4	·
	6063/15-2N			15		32.2	
	6063/18-2N			18		32.8	
	6063/25-2N			25		36.6	
	6063/3-1N			3		21.9	
	6063/6-1N			6		27.3	
	6063/9-1N			9		27.6	
	6063/12-1N		1	12		30	
	6063/15-1N			15		31.2	
	6063/18-1N			18		32.1	
	6063/30-1N			30		34.6	

SeriesB; Beige nylon,beige colour designed for catching big birds like raptors in snow,also good for common using as 600d black nylon.Beige nylon is the strongest material so it has the top quality

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price(\$)	Used for
	B65/3-4			3		28.1	
	B65/6-4			6		33.6	
	B65/9-4			9		34.7	
	B65/12-4		3	12	4	36.8	
	B65/15-4			15		38.7	
	B65/18-4			18		39.9	
	B65/25-4			25		42.6	
	B65/3-2		5 1.6	3		22.1	E, F
	B65/6-2			6	2	31.1	
	B65/9-2			9		32.8	
Beige Nylon	B65/12-2	65x65		12		34.8	
	B65/15-2			15		36.5	
	B65/18-2			18		37.6	
	B65/25-2			30		40.8	
	B65/3-1			3		19.9	
	B65/6-1			6		30.1	
	B65/9-1			9		31.6	
	B65/12-1		0.9	12	1	33.7	
	B65/15-1			15		35.5	
	B65/18-1			18		36.3	
	B65/25-1			30		39.2	

Series M; Nylon. Nearly invisible, ultra-thin (0.08 mm) monofilament netting.

Material	Code	Mesh (mm)	Height (m)	Length (m)	Shelves	Price\$	Used for
	M40/20-4		3	20	4	21.2	
	M40/20-4H	40x40	4	20	4	22. 2	D D
Manafilamani	M40/20-5		5	20	5	23.8	D, E
Monofilament	M40/20-6		6	30	6	25.8	
	M19/30-4	10,40	4	30	4	23.3	B, C
	M19/7-4	19x19	3	7	4	18. 9	

Warning: Series M: are recommended only for advanced users and in places with a low concentration of bats. They are so effective that it is difficult to remove large catches quickly

Our Bank Account Details:

Our remittance routine route:

BANK OF CHINA BINZHOU WUDI SUB-BRANCH

ADDRESS: NO.17 YUANQIANJIE, BINZHOU, SHANDONG, CHINA.

NAME: XU JING SEN

ACCOUNT NO: 6013826005001346251

SWIFT NO: BKCHCNBJ500

PURPOSE: FOR THE SAMPLES CHARGE

Paypal Account:

qdbdwqn@hotmail.com